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CASE NUMBER: 14-1051-GE-RDR 
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio Inc 
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/^/2015 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: J 1% 1 1 ^ 

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

DUKE ENERGY BUSINESS SERVICES 

139 E. FOURTH STREET 
EA025 

CINCINNATI,OH 45201 
Phone:513-419-1810 
Fax:513-419-1846 
Email:AMY,SPILLER@DUKE-
ENERGY.COM 

ATTORNEY 
WATTS , ELIZABETH H 
ASSOCIATE GENERAL COUNSEL 

139 FOURTH STREET 
ROOM 1303 MAIN 
CINCINNATI,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4320 

U M CO' 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*PETRICOFF, M HOWARD 
VORYS SAFER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP 
52E. GAYStREET 
P.O. BOX 1008 
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5414 
Fax:614-464-6350 
Email:mhpetricoff@vssp.com 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 

M y 

Ot 
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Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad St., 18thFL 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

none * Smith, Cheryl A Ms. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 
280 N. High Street 
Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43081 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 

Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com 

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com 

none *Hight, Debra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Mallamee, Patti 
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel 
l o w . Broad St 
Suite 1800 

file:///C:/disReports/14-1051 ServiceNotice.html 4/7/2015 

mailto:bingham@occ.state.oh.us
mailto:smith@carpenterlipps.com
mailto:glpetrucci@vorys.com
mailto:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us
file:///C:/disReports/14-1051


Service Notice For Case: 14-1051-GE-RDR Page 3 of 7 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Email:mallame@occ.state.oh.us 

none *Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
231 West Lima Street 

Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:614-488-5739 
Email :cmooney2@columbus.rr.com 

none *Spinosi, Jennifer L. Ms. 
Direct Energy 
21 E. State St 
19th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)220-4369 
Email:jennifer.spinosi@directenergy.com 

none * Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Brigner, Gina L Ms. 
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad, 18th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-0684 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us 

none *Ryan, Kristen Mrs. 
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Duke Energy 
139 East Fourth Street 

1202 Main 
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4315 
Fax:513-287-4385 
Email:kristen.cocanougher@duke-energy.com 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps,com 

none * Spencer, Ken Mr, 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 
CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email :kspencer@aando.com 

none * Watts, Elizabeth H Ms. 

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. 
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155 East Broad Street 
Suite 2100 
Columbus„OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1331 
Fax:614-222-1337 
Email:elizabeth. watts@duke-energy.com 

none *01iker, Joseph E. Mr, 
IGS Energy 
6100 Emerald Parkway 

Dublin,OH 43016 
Phone:614-659-5069 
Email:joliker@igsenergy.com 

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attorney General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Kuhnell, Dianne 
Duke Energy Business Services 
139 E. Fourth Street EA025 
P.O. Box 960 
Cincinnati,OH 45201 
Phone:(513)287-4337 
Fax:(513)287-4386 
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy,com 

none *CLARK, JOSEPH 
DIRECT ENERGY 
21 ESTATE ST 
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19th Floor 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-220-4369 
Fax:614-220-4674 
Email:joseph.clark@directenergy.com 

none *Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy 
155 East Broad St 
21st Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 
Fax:614-222-1337 
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com 

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs. 
Duke Energy 
139 East Fourth Street 
1303-Main 
Cincinanti,OH 45201 
Phone:513-287-4332 
Fax:513-287-4385 
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS LLC SR MGR OF GOV'T 
& REG AFFAIRS ^ ^ ^ ^ 
TERESA RINGENBACH 
1001 LIBERTY AVENUE 
SUITE 1200 
PITTSBURGH,PA 15222 
Phone:(614) 220-4369 EXT 230 
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Email:TERESA,RINGENBACH@DIRECTENERGY.COM 

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE 
COLLEEN L. MOONEY 
231 WEST LIMA STREET 

FINDLAY,OH 45839-1793 

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION (RESA) NONE 

STEPHEN HOWARD 

52 E. GAY ST. 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5414 

PARTY OF 
RECORD 

INTERSTATE 
GAS SUPPLY 
DBA COLUMBIA NONE 
RETAIL 
ENERGY 

6100 EMERALD 
PKWY 

DUBLIN,OH 
43016-3248 

PARTY OF RECORD 

ATTORNEY 
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